
NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL LAND/BUILDER
Kenny Petersen Community member 907-244-1728 kenny@caphome.com
Jim Sellers ADC 907-360-2560 Builder
Travis Szanto Unite Church 231-349-0317 skywork@protonmail.com TBD
Zack Gottshall Camai Ent. 907-416-1702 Land/Builder
Scott Dunlap Rocger Hickel Const. 907-748-0234 sdunlap@rhcak.com GC
Buck Walsky Walsky Const. 907-632-4963 wwalsky@hotmail.com GC
Olivia Freeman Navsavant Corp. 907-215-0155
Petra Sattler-Smith Lumen Design 907-771-9940
Jeff Doyle AIP 907-529-0462
Gary Pinckert AIP 907-529-0462
Leo Delarm Super Structures Worldwide 907-317-0040
Jeff Berlin Extreme Habitats Inst. 907-261-9114
Steve Mattila SBS 907-261-9114
Keith Comstock Xtreme Habitats
Gabe Shoddy-Farnsqorth WSRCC 907-302-1200
Ron Alleva Grubstake Aution/Bindle Stick Park 907-229-3232
Dale Eicher Northwood Buildings 907-931-7011
Eric Visser Visser Const.
Trac Copher Tomahawk Builders 907-602-1984
Jason Billman Colony Builders 907-250-5255
Tony J. Andrew Volunteer/self
Alex Marqueda Alaska Tiny House / Boxable/Champion Houses
Mimzy Wellberg Volunteer/ Eden Village tiny houses

ofreeman@navsavantocogen.org PM
Petza@lumenak.com
jeff@alaskainsulatedpanels.com
gary@alaskainsulatedpanels.com
leo@superstructures.com Builder 
jberlin@xtremehabitats.com
steve.mattila@sbsalaska.com
kcomstock@xtremehabitats.com 
gfarnsworth@wscarpenters.org Apprenticeship 
ronalleva@yahoo.com
dale@northwoodbuildings.com Builder 
eric@visser.com
tomahawkbuildersak@gmail.com 
jasonbillman@colonybuildersak.com 
tjansrew007@yahoo.com
akalex@yahoo.com
mimzyw518@gmail.com
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